RESOLUTION No._ 203068

JUL 1187

Adopted on

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

Pasqual Valley to (1) add ten (10)

That the City Manager be, and he is hereby authorized and
empowered to execute, for and on behalf of said City, a Second
Amendment to Lease Agreement with SLOOP & WITMAN, as lessee,
amending that certain Lease Agreement between the parties which
is on file in the office of the City Clerk as Document No.
694595, as amended, for the leasing of City-owned land in San

and (2) increase the minimum annual rent from $6,000.00 to
$6,500.00, under the terms and conditions set forth in the
form of Second Amendment to Lease Agreement, on file in the
office of the City Clerk as Document No. 736430

APPROVED:

rb/6-23-71

Passed and adopted by The Council of The City of San Diego on

acres to the leased premises

JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

By Yy 1;/7/?/// 4L

?E%;X’LI Marshall, Deputy

by the following vote:

o

P -3
i:.:‘: (\\"
§ o
‘ e D
la, ——
35 =
byl S-S SN
o
Hrs W0
tag A2 N4
[
- o)
) _ ™
~.
<
=

Councilmen

Helgn Cobb

- Sa}g'T. Loftin

Henry L. Landt
Leon L, Williams
Figyd L. Motrow
Bof) Martinet
Allen Hitch
Mike Schaefer

Mayor Frank Curran

CC-1285-8 (REV, 8-70)

)

H

« JuL 1197
Yeas Nays Excused Absent
1ag U U O
Wt U O O
Eé]// O ] J
O ] J
O 0 (%/
J O ]
=~ O O 0
O O 0O g
=z~ O O O
AUTHENTICATED BY: FRANK CURRAN
Mayor of The City of San Diego, California.
(Seal) EDFARD NIELSEN
] CHN=-+:OERNSO6D

City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California.



